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Delight Ihrnugh Connections

NEHHA:2025-10-31
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Pitch : 3.50mm, 300V, 10A
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FZaiElEE (mm)
FmEe
EETT
BEEH T
FREE (mm)

MEHER

HE I

LB AR
PSR - FFEULYM

\

BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

PCB Connector Plug, Push-in Design
PCB Connector — Plug
3.50
Black (default)
Push in Design
With screw flange
3.50*(P/2-1)+10.52
15.2
26.1
04P~40P

Double level

PA

VO
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A3
SR
SHEARE

EREE-TEC

BEBE (V)
ENEEBIT (A)
EMEBE (11/2)(V)
BB K (1/2)(V)
BEEBE (111/3)(V)
BE P EHEE (11/2)(KV)
B EEE (11/2)(KV)
BE PEEBE (/3)(KV)
R/ERSLBEHERN (mMm?)

R AIE RS L&EEBER (mMm?)
S/ NRUSEEEHER (mMm?)
MARMSEBEHER (Mm?)
ZMSE&BEER - R/NERRFHF (mm?)
ZMSLBEBR - RAERRIEF (mMm?)
ZMSLEBEER - &/N\ERMLSZIHF (Mm?)
EMSLBEIR - RAERMLSZITF (Mm?)

EEHREEIRMN _BRUES L - &/ NELE RN SR
F (mm?)

BEEHEEHEIRN _BZHUS L  RANLERMNL SR
F (mm?2)

—=F222 JJAAE (JIE__xJJBE_)(mm)
SEZ B A (N.m)
H&KE (mm)

AR A Fn D

H

EERIRE-UL

ek (UL/CULIREBLA) (V)
et (UL/CULATEBAR)(A)
Mk (UL/CULFREDA) (V)
e (UL/CULAREDAR)(A)
B/VERSZAWG) - FaUL/CUL
BABESLAWG) - FaUL/CUL

| —— =
BREE T E R !
Delight Through Connections
0500MQ at DC 500V
HIGH PERFORMANCE COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

320
10
320
160
160
2.5
2.5
25
0.2
15
0.2
15
0.25

0.25
0.75
0.75

0.75

0.4x2.5
0.2
11~12

300
10
300
10
26
16
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Delight Through Connections

B/\ZIESE(AWG) - FEUL/CUL 26
BAZHESLEAWG) - FEUL/CUL 16
HES%ZE
F 1R YES
BELERE (°C) 120
BELERE (°C) -40
ULINIEZ %
% BEB4A (AWG) 26~16
FELEBA (V) 300
FEBRBLA (A 10
% EBEDA (AWG) 26~16
FELEDA (V) 300
FEBRDA (A 10
CULIANIEZ#
% BEBA (AWG) 26~16
G EBA (V) 300
FEBFBA (A) 10
% EBEDA (AWG) 26~16
GELEDA (V) 300
FELFHDA (A) 10
=1
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Delight Through Connections
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